



GMDC/CS/ BSE/NSE/136 / 2019-20

05/08/2019

To, National Stock Exchange of India, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) , Mumbai - 400 051 e-MAIL: cmlist@nse.co.in Code : GMDCLTD	Nati	To, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. 25th Floor, P.J. Towers Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai-400 001 E-mail:corp.compliance@bseindia.com Code : 532181
---	------	--

Dear Sir /Ma'am,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2019


Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the company has given Newspaper Advertisement in one (1) English Newspaper - The Financial Express and one (1) Regional Language Newspaper - Gujarati- Ahmedabad Financial Express on 4.8.2019 and 5.8.2019 respectively for Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2019.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat Mineral Development Corporation Limited,


Joel Evans
Company Secretary.

Encl : As above

Gujarat Mineral Development Corporation Limited
(A Government of Gujarat Enterprise)

CIN : L14100GJ1963SGC001206

"Khanij Bhavan", 132 Ft. Ring Road, Near University Ground, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad-52
Phone : 2791 0665 / 2791 1662 / 2791 3200 / 2791 3200 TeleFax : 079 - 2791 1151
Email: cosec@gmdcltd.com Website: www.gmdcltd.com

ADVERTISEMENT PUBLISHED IN NEWSPAPERS
FINANCIAL EXPRESS (ENG) ALL INDIA 4.8.2019, FINANCIAL EXPRESS (GUJ), AHD, 5.8.2019

GUJARAT MINERAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED (See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)					
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2019					
(₹ in Lakh)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended on 30/06/2019	3 Months ended on 31/03/2019	3 Months ended on 30/06/2018	12 months ended on 31/03/2019
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	50,485.07	53,050.07	64,482.24	187,967.82
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	12,443.03	17,999.64	25,625.22	60,495.08
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	12,443.03	17,999.64	25,625.22	30,730.08
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	9,585.84	12,403.54	18,675.64	13,878.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,202.76	6,315.70	11,432.50	1,898.11
6	Equity Share Capital	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)				422,190.95
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) -				
	1. Basic: (Rs)	3.01	3.90	5.87	4.36
	2. Diluted: (Rs)	3.01	3.90	5.87	4.36

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2019 alongwith Explanatory Notes is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 3rd August, 2019

Arunkumar Solanki, IAS
Managing Director